g Ny

Babia Gora
Ultramaraton

Miejsce:
Dystans:

Klasyfikacja: K1

Zawodnik

Wydarzenie:

Organizator:
Data:

ULTRA MARATON 2X BABIA GORA
ULTRAMARATON BABIA GORA 2020 B4 S P@RT

KOZICA Fundacja Biegédw Gérskich

2020-08-08 INTELIGENTNE ZAWODY SPORTOWE
Babia Géra

55 km

Punkt pomiarowy: 30,3 km

B4SP&GRT

P4_Bufet

1 PLEBAN Gosia
2 OLOWNIA Joanna
DERKOWSKA Ewelina

Znaleziono 3 wynik(éw)

P3_Babia P2_Krowiarki
Kategoria 9km 13.5km
K1 01:36:24 02:24:29
K1 01:39:29 02:27:15
K1 01:57:25 DNF DNF DNF

30.3km
06:18:37
06:34:07
08:58:47 DNF
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